
CMSHOMESLLC.COM     636.462.3500

Augustine II
Briana
Rosewood
Harrison II
Whitmore
Covington

Whitmore II
Kensington
Harrison
Seneca

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,360 sq. ft. $249,000
$254,000
$272,000
$272,000
$273,000
$275,000
$292,000
$294,000
$298,000
$312,000

Prices are subject to change without notice. Listed square footages are approximate. IC-Prices-050624

Pricing Guide

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,392 sq. ft. 

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,586 sq. ft. 

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,586 sq. ft. 

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,601 sq. ft. 

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,611 sq. ft. 

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,801 sq. ft. 

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,846 sq. ft. 

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,857 sq. ft. 

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,949 sq. ft.. 

Augustine
Savannah
Cambridge
Richmond
Beaumont
Bernhardt

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,173sq. ft. $230,000
$230,000
$231,000
$233,000
$234,000
$246,000

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,205 sq. ft. 

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,215 sq. ft. 

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,228 sq. ft. 

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,248 sq. ft. 

3 Bedroom      Ranch      1,340 sq. ft. 

Primrose
Winchester

Prairiecrest
Charlotte
Kimberly
Remington

$319,000
$324,000
$359,000
$242,000
$283,000
$371,000

3 Bedroom      Ranch      2,038 sq. ft. 

4 Bedroom      Ranch      2,106 sq. ft. 

3 Bedroom      Ranch      2,115 sq. ft. 

3 Bedroom    Two-Story   1,356 sq. ft. 

4 Bedroom    Two-Story   1,746 sq. ft. 

4 Bedroom    Two-Story   2,517 sq. ft. 


