



Pricing Guide

Augustine	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,173 sq. ft.	\$230,000
Savannah	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,205 sq. ft.	\$230,000
Cambridge	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,215 sq. ft.	\$231,000
Richmond	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,228 sq. ft.	\$233,000
Beaumont	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,248 sq. ft.	\$234,000
Bernhardt	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,340 sq. ft.	\$246,000
Augustine II	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,360 sq. ft.	\$249,000
Briana	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,392 sq. ft.	\$254,000
Rosewood	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,586 sq. ft.	\$272,000
Harrison II	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,586 sq. ft.	\$272,000
Whitmore	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,601 sq. ft.	\$273,000
Covington	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,611 sq. ft.	\$275,000
Whitmore II	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,801 sq. ft.	\$292,000
Kensington	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,846 sq. ft.	\$294,000
Harrison	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,857 sq. ft.	\$298,000
Seneca	3 Bedroom	Ranch	1,949 sq. ft.	\$312,000
Primrose	3 Bedroom	Ranch	2,038 sq. ft.	\$319,000
Winchester	4 Bedroom	Ranch	2,106 sq. ft.	\$324,000
Prairiecrest	3 Bedroom	Ranch	2,115 sq. ft.	\$359,000
Charlotte	3 Bedroom	Two-Story	1,356 sq. ft.	\$242,000
Kimberly	4 Bedroom	Two-Story	1,746 sq. ft.	\$283,000
Remington	4 Bedroom	Two-Story	2,517 sq. ft.	\$371,000

Prices are subject to change without notice. Listed square footages are approximate. IC-Prices-050624